Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Book block pages no.:
Paper:

Extras:

Dimension:

Cover material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

64.004.12

LISABON
LISABON, table planner, gray

128

white offset paper 80g/m2
Book block front contains personal data sheet, four year calendar, w
29.5 x 15cm

vinyl paper

0.3 kg

0.322 kg

0

10

0.17 mx0.135 mx0.3 m
3.22 kg

8605025625935
482010300000

171



